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President 
Central Washington University 
400 East University Way 
Ellenburg, WA 98926 
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Chancellor 
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Eastern Connecticut State University 
Gelsi/Young Administration Building 
83 Windham Street 
Room 242 
Willimantic, CT  06226 
Phone: (860) 465-5221, Fax: (860) 465-4690 
Email: nunez@easternct.edu 
Kathy Atkinson 
Email: atkinsonk@easternct.edu 
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Chancellor 
University of California, Merced 
5200 North Lake Road 
Merced, CA 95343 
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Kim Preciado 
Email: kpreciado@ucmerced.edu 
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Cynthia Jackson-Hammond 
President 
Central State University 
1400 Brush Row Road 
P.O. Box 1004 
Wilberforce, OH 45384 
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Email: chammond@centralstate.edu 
Vonetta Ramsey 
Email: vramsey@centralstate.edu 
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David Johnson, III 
Regulatory Compliance Analyst 
Total Care Auto 
9350 South 150 East, Suite 990 
Sandy, UT 84070 
Phone: (801) 563-4258, Fax: (801) 563-4199 
Email: djohnson@totalcareauto.com 
(2016) 

Rock Jones 
President 
Ohio Wesleyan University 
University Hall 101 
Delaware, OH 43015 
Phone:  (740) 368-3000, Fax: (740) 368-3007 
Email: rfjones@owu.edu 
Shelly Nutter 
Email: sjnutter@owu.edu 
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Bob Kerrey 
Managing Director 
Allen and Company 
711 Fifth Avenue 
New York, NY 10022 
Phone: (212) 339-2366 
Email: bob.kerrey@gmail.com 
Jennifer Hill 
Email: jhill@allenco.com 
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Nancy Marlin 
Professor and Provost Emerita 
San Diego State University 
5500 Campanile Drive 
San Diego, CA 91812 
Phone:  (619) 594-6881, Fax: (619) 594-0178 
Email: nmarlin@mail.sdsu.edu 
Kellie Quinn 
Email: kquinn@mail.sdsu.edu 
(2018) 
 
Joe D. May 
Chancellor 
Dallas County Community College District 
1601 South Lamar Street 
Dallas, TX 75215 
Phone: (214) 378-1801, Fax: (214) 378-1810 
Email: jmay@dcccd.edu 
Cindy King 
Email: cindyking@dcccd.edu 
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Judy C. Miner* 
Chancellor 
Foothill-De Anza Community College District 
12345 El Monte Road 
Los Altos Hills, CA  94022-4599 
Phone: 650.949.6100 
Email: minerjudy@fhda.edu 
Paula Norsell 
Email: norsellpaula@fhda.edu  
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Richard L. Pattenaude 
President 
Ashford  University 
8620 Spectrum Center Boulevard 
San Diego, CA 92123 
Phone: (858) 513-9240 
Email: richard.pattendaude@ashford.edu 
Thuy Lien 
Email: thuy.lien@ashford.edu 
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George A. Pruitt 
President 
Thomas Edison State College 
101 West State Street 
Trenton, NJ 08608 
Phone: (609) 984-1105, Fax: (609) 989-9321 
Email: gpruitt@tesc.edu 
Melissa Maszczak 
Email: mmaszczak@tesc.edu 
(2016) 

Ann E. Rondeau 
Vice Admiral, U.S. Navy (Ret) 
1003 Ware Street SW 
Vienna, VA 22180 
Phone: (202) 286-2856 
Email:  annrondeau@cox.net 
(2017) 
 
Paula M. Rooney 
President 
Dean College 
99 Main Street 
Franklin, MA 02038 
Phone: (508) 541-1658  
Email:  prooney@dean.edu 
Sandra Cain 
Email:  scain@dean.edu 
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Craig D. Swenson 
Interim President and Chief Executive Officer 
University of the Rockies 
1201 16th Street, Suite 350 
Denver, CO 80202 
Phone: (866) 621-0124 x30201, Fax: (719) 785-5781 
Email: craig.swenson@rockies.edu 
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Lesley Wilson 
Secretary General 
European University Association 
Avenue de l’Yser, 24 
1040 Brussels 
BELGIUM 
Phone: 32 (0) 2230 5544, Fax: 32 (0) 2230 5751 
Email: lesley.wilson@eua.be 
Sue Pavis 
Email:  sue.pavis@eua.be 
(2016) 
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